日期 / Date: 01.02.2019	 Version: V1.0
材料: PVDF
FPVS 由高技术高分子材料PVDF制成，适用于长时间的高温工况环境，并具有优异的耐化学性能。这种材料制成的管子适用于非常广的领域，比如化学工业及热
塑性材料PA或PP不适用的场合。
Material: PVDF
FPVS corrugated conduit made of the high-tech polymer material PVDF, allows constantly high application temperatures and offers excellent chemical
resistance. The material and conduit characteristics suit for extensive application areas like chemical process technology as well as for general applications
where standard thermoplastic materials like PA or PP are not suitable anymore.

名义尺寸 / Nominal width
O 7F B 5 0
产品号
Part No.
名义尺寸
Nominal width
波型
Profile
尺寸（mm）
Dimensions in mm (nom.)
弯曲半径（mm）
Bending radius in mm
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black NW ID 外径 / OD stat. R. m
FPVSF-07B.50 07 F 7,0 9,8 15 50
FPVSF-10B.50 10 F 9,9 13,0 20 50
FPVSF-12B.50 12 F 12,5 16,0 30 50
FPVSF-17B.50 17 F 16,8 21,5 40 50
FPVSF-23B.50 23 F 23,8 28,8 45 50
FPVSF-29B.25 29 F 27,8 32,5 50 25
FPVSF-36B.25 36 F 36,4 42,7 60 25
FPVSF-48B.25 48 F 47,4 54,5 70 25